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SAVE OVER

$195!

SUBJECT / TITLE PRINT RRP DIGITAL RRP
MATHEMATICS
Maths Quest for the Australian Curriculum eBookPLUS $64.95 $42.50
assessON Maths Quest for the Australian Curriculum N/A $19.95
SCIENCE
Science Quest Australian Curriculum Edition eBookPLUS $64.95 $42.50
assessON Science Quest for the Australian Curriculum N/A $19.95
HISTORY, GEOGRAPHY and ECONOMICS & CITIZENSHIP
Humanities Alive Digital Transition Pack including: $64.95 $39.95

- History Alive for the Australian Curriculum eBookPLUS

- Geography + Economics & Citizenship VELS eBookPLUS

- History Alive for the Australian Curriculum eWorkbook
myWorldHistoryAtlas N/A $19.95
myWorldAtlas N/A $19.95
ENGLISH
English is ... for the Australian Curriculum eBookPLUS $39.95 $25.95
Knowledge Quest 1 (or 2) online skillbuilder game N/A $24.95
HEALTH & PE
Quest for Good Health eBookPLUS $64.95 $41.95
TOTAL VALUE $297.60

Contact your Jacaranda ConcuHant to take advantage of thic amazing offert

Adriana Rosamilia
VIC Sales Consultant

Tel: 03 9274 3224
Mob: 0488 073 178
adriana.rosamilia@wiley.com

Pamela Murray

VIC Sales Consultant
Tel: 03 9274 3282
Mob: 0410 550 719
pamela.murray@wiley.com

Jane Susak

VIC & TAS Sales Consultant
Tel: 03 9274 3281

Mob: 0410 550 674
jane.susak@wiley.com

Nick Bell
WA Sales Consultant

Jo Darling

QLD Sales Consultant
Tel: 07 3859 9681
Mob: 0410 550 142
jo.darling@wiley.com

Marie Maakaroun
NSW Sales Consultant

Mob: 0448 010 168
nicholas.bell@wiley.com

Mob: 0409 399 551
marie.maakaroun@wiley.com

Penelope Lazer
ViCSales Consultant
Tel: 03 9274 3283
Mob: 0410 550 348
penelope.lazer@wiley.com

Paul Hollingdale
QLD Sales Consultant
Tel: 07 3859 9632
Mob: 0448 032 481
paul.hollingdale@wiley.com

Lena Losada
VICSales Consultant
Tel: 03 9274 3230
Mob: 0448 029 472
lena.losada@wiley.com

Bronwyn Coburn
National Sales Manager
Tel: 03 9274 3260
Mob: 0410 550 728
bronwyn.coburn@wiley.com



